				ENGINEE	RS ESTIMATE	Rege Construction Inc		ETIC		Gordon N Ball Inc		Bouthillier		Granite		Sierra Mountain		Ghilotti Const Co	
NO CODE	P F ITEM DESCRIPTION	TATE	OTY UNIT PRICE ITEM TOTAL			UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1 12 00xx	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS	0.11.	V	\$500.00	S1 000 00	UNIT PRICE \$1,589.00	S3 178 00	UNIT PRICE \$634.45	S1 268 90	\$600.00	S1 200 00	S500.00	\$1,000,00	\$1.795.00	S3 590 00	\$4,500,00	\$9,000,00	\$1.700.00	S3 400 00
		EA LS		\$92,000,00	\$1,000.00 \$92,000.00	\$1,589.00	95,170.00	\$76.315.30	\$1,268.90 \$76.315.30	\$150,000,00	31,200.00	\$50,000,00	\$1,000.00	\$1,795.00	95.070.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,700.00	95,100.00
2 12 0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSEGE SIGN	EA EA		\$6,900.00	\$92,000.00	\$4,731.00	\$105,761.00 \$9.462.00	\$6,767,38	\$/6,315.30 \$13.534.76	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$16,000.00	\$50,000.00 \$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00 \$8,800.00	\$7,300.00	\$10,700.00 \$14,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$128,000.00
3 12 8651										40,000.00				4.1,1.0.000					\$18,000.00
4 12 0101	FLAGGING		69000	\$1.00	\$69,000.00	\$1.00 \$14.610.00	\$69,000.00	\$1.01 \$34.200.02	\$69,690.00	\$1.00 \$120.000.00	\$69,000.00	\$0.50 \$0.00	\$34,500.00	\$1.00 \$30.000.00	\$69,000.00	\$1.00 \$69.000.00	\$69,000.00	\$1.00 \$78.000.00	\$69,000.00
5 13 0100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS		\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00		\$14,610.00		\$34,200.02		\$120,000.00		\$0.00		\$30,000.00		\$69,000.00		\$78,000.00
6 13 0200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS		\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$10,593.00	\$10,593.00	\$715.72	\$715.72	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
7 13 0680	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF		\$5.75	\$1,725.00	\$9.00 \$6.420.00	\$2,700.00	\$11.38	\$3,414.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00
8 14 6001	CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST	LS		\$1,035.00	\$1,035.00		\$6,420.00	\$4,339.57	\$4,339.57	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
9 17 0103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS		\$575.00	\$575.00	\$28,212.00	\$28,212.00	\$65,427.49	\$65,427.49	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$137,500.00	\$137,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
10 19 0101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY		\$230.00	\$195,500.00	\$60.00	\$51,000.00	\$72.80	\$61,880.00	\$150.00	\$127,500.00	\$50.00	\$42,500.00	\$156.00	\$132,600.00	\$195.00	\$165,750.00	\$250.00	\$212,500.00
11 19 8010	IMPORT BORROW	CY		\$172.50	\$25,875.00	\$127.00	\$19,050.00	\$25.29	\$3,793.50	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	\$27.00	\$4,050.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00
12 19 2049	F STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (SOLDIER PILE WALL)	CY		\$172.50	\$41,055.00	\$94.00	\$22,372.00	\$102.30	\$24,347.40	\$150.00	\$35,700.00	\$50.00	\$11,900.00	\$280.00	\$66,640.00	\$200.00	\$47,600.00	\$300.00	\$71,400.00
13 19 3029	F STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE WALL)	CY		\$230.00	\$29,670.00	\$445.00	\$57,405.00	\$227.02	\$29,285.58	\$100.00	\$12,900.00	\$50.00	\$6,450.00	\$550.00	\$70,950.00	\$1,400.00	\$180,600.00	\$800.00	\$103,200.00
14 19 3116	F CONCRETE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE WALL)	CY	102	\$460.00	\$46,920.00	\$818.00	\$83,436.00	\$558.51	\$56,968.02	\$750.00	\$76,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,100.00	\$880.00	\$89,760.00	\$620.00	\$63,240.00	\$560.00	\$57,120.00
15 19 4001	DITCH EXCAVATION	CY	50	\$287.50	\$14,375.00	\$119.00	\$5,950.00	\$135.48	\$6,774.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
16 21 0430	HYDROSEED	SQFT	4000	\$2.30	\$9,200.00	\$2.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.16	\$4,640.00	\$1.25	\$5,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
17 21 0260	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (JUTE MESH)	SQFT	3370	\$1.73	\$5,813.25	\$2.00	\$6,740.00	\$1.27	\$4,279.90	\$2.10	\$7,077.00	\$7.50	\$25,275.00	\$1.74	\$5,863.80	\$2.50	\$8,425.00	\$1.74	\$5,863.80
18 26 0203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	196	\$184.00	\$36,064.00	\$230.00	\$45,080.00	\$201.78	\$39,548.88	\$185.00	\$36,260.00	\$50.00	\$9,800.00	\$280.00	\$54,880.00	\$195.00	\$38,220.00	\$325.00	\$63,700.00
19 39 0132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	202	\$460.00	\$92,920.00	\$312.00	\$63,024.00	\$532.12	\$107,488.24	\$325.00	\$65,650.00	\$5.00	\$1,010.00	\$450.00	\$90,900.00	\$180.00	\$36,360.00	\$450.00	\$90,900.00
20 39 4073	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	216	\$5.75	\$1,242.00	\$41.00	\$8,856.00	\$31.65	\$6,836.40	\$10.00	\$2,160.00	\$5.00	\$1,080.00	\$10.60	\$2,289.60	\$200.00	\$43,200.00	\$28.00	\$6,048.00
21 39 8200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	112	\$46.00	\$5,152.00	\$43.00	\$4,816.00	\$65.58	\$7,344.96	\$30.00	\$3,360.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$105.00	\$11,760.00	\$170.00	\$19,040.00	\$200.00	\$22,400.00
22 46 0210	GROUND ANCHOR (SUBHORIZONTAL)	EA	19	\$11,500.00	\$218,500,00	\$16,698.00	\$317,262,00	\$13,994.66	\$265,898,54	\$14,000.00	\$266,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$13,110.00	\$249,090,00	\$12,000.00	\$228,000,00	\$15,250.00	\$289,750,00
23 49 0316	STEEL SOLDIER PILE (HP 14 x 117)	LF	1255	\$230.00	\$288,650.00	\$145.00	\$181,975.00	\$114.30	\$143,446.50	\$250.00	\$313,750.00	\$5.00	\$6,275.00	\$185.00	\$232,175.00	\$690.00	\$865,950.00	\$125.00	\$156,875.00
24 49 0400	24" DRILLED HOLE	LF	929	\$287.50	\$267,087,50	\$88.00	\$81,752.00	\$262.07	\$243,463,03	\$250.00	\$232,250.00	\$50.00	\$46,450,00	\$230.00	\$213,670,00	\$250.00	\$232,250,00	\$375.00	\$348,375.00
25 51 0501	F MINOR CONCRETE (CAP BEAM)	CY	64	\$1,437.50	\$92,000,00	\$1,969.00	\$126,016.00	\$2,177.00	\$139,328,00	\$2,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,925.00	\$123,200.00	\$2,010.00	\$128,640.00	\$2,800.00	\$179,200.00
26 52 XXXX	MINOR CONCRETE (WALER BEAM)	CY	47	\$1,438.65	\$67,616.55	\$2,954.00	\$138.838.00	\$3,195,17	\$150,172,99	\$2,500.00	\$117,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,120.00	\$146,640.00	\$3,000.00	\$141,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$197,400,00
27 51 0502	F MINOR CONCRETE (DRAINAGE INLET)	CY	0.3	\$1,725.00	\$517.50	\$7,363.00	\$2,208.90	\$3,031.10	\$909.33	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,400,00	\$1,920.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00
28 51 XXXX	PRECAST CONCRETE LAGGING	SOFT	1700	\$57.50	\$97,750.00	\$80.00	\$136,000.00	\$98.28	\$167,076,00	\$85.00	\$144,500.00	\$5.00	\$8,500,00	\$103.00	\$175,100.00	\$175.00	\$297,500.00	\$90.00	\$153,000.00
29 59.0120	CLEAN AND PAINT STEEL SOLDIER PILING	LS	1	\$57,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$39,480.00	\$39,480.00	\$38,954.71	\$38,954.71	\$50,000.00	\$50,000,00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$42,000,00	\$42,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000,00
30 66 5018	18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.109"THICK)	LF	45	\$230.00	\$10,350,00	\$279.00	\$12,555.00	\$326.59	\$14,696,55	\$600.00	\$27,000.00	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$690,00	\$31,050.00	\$180.00	\$8 100.00	\$450.00	\$20,250,00
31 68 0902	6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE LINDERDRAIN		220	\$115.00	\$25,300,00	\$128.00	\$28,160.00	\$125.86	\$27,689.20	\$150.00	\$33,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,100,00	\$225.00	\$49,500.00	\$240.00	\$52,800.00	\$225.00	\$49,500,00
32 70 0639	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (0.109" THICK)	I.F.		\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$846.00	\$8,460.00	\$387.77	\$3,877.70	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$1,450.00	\$14,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,200,00	\$12,000.00
33 71 0132	REMOVE CULVERT (18" CMP)	LF		\$126.00	\$6,930.00	\$21.00	\$1,155,00	\$58.49	\$3,216,95	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$95.00	\$5,225.00	\$71.00	\$3,905.00	\$130.00	\$7,150,00	\$250.00	\$13,750.00
34 72 3070	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (150 LB. CLASS III. METHOD B)	CY	4	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	\$553.00	\$2,212.00	\$492.92	\$1,971.68	\$600,00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,450,00	\$5,800.00	\$280.00	\$1,120,00	\$1,500,00	\$6,000.00
35 72 9011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SOYD		\$57.50	\$402.50	\$28.00	\$196.00	\$201.68	\$1,411.76	\$10.00	\$70.00		\$35.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$10.00	\$70.00
36 75 0001	F MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL (INLET FRAME AND GRATE)	I.B.		\$4.60	\$1,200,60	\$7.00	\$1,827.00	\$20.91	\$5,457.51	\$3.00	\$783.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$1.566.00	\$6.00	\$1.566.00	\$6.00	\$1.566.00
37 83 2006	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)	LE	300	\$230	\$69,000,00	\$230.00	\$69,000.00	\$242.77	\$72.831.00	\$215.00	\$64.500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.00	\$49,500.00	\$250.00	\$75,000.00	\$227.00	\$68,100.00
38 83 95XX	TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA EA	300	\$5.175.00	\$10,350,00	\$5,885,00	\$11.770.00	\$6,217.74	\$12,831.00	\$5,000.00	\$64,500.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$49,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$68,100.00
39 840583	6" TWO COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMO PLASTIC)	LE	300	\$17.25	\$10,330.00 \$5,175.00	\$32.00	\$9,600.00	\$30.56	\$9 168 00	\$30.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,500,00	\$28.00	\$12,000.00	\$14.00	\$4,200.00	\$28.00	\$13,000.00
40 999999	MOBILIZATION	LS		\$192.822.35	\$192.822.35	\$168,535.00	\$168,535,00	\$51.476.18	\$51,476.18	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$249,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$318,000,00	\$4,200.00	\$244,000.00	\$8,400.00
40 999999	MODILIZATION	LS	1	\$192,822.35 TOTAL	\$192,822.35 \$2,122,348	\$108,535.00 TOTAL	\$168,535.00	\$51,476.18 TOTAL	\$51,476.18 \$1,975.573.75	\$235,000.00 TOTAL	\$235,000.00 \$2,470,360.00	5500,000.00 TOTAL	\$500,000.00 \$943,385,00	\$249,000.00 TOTAL	\$249,000.00 \$2,560,329,40	3318,000.00 TOTAL	\$318,000.00	5244,000.00 TOTAL	\$244,000.00
				TOTAL	32,122,348	TOTAL	\$1,762,666.90	TOTAL	31,7/3,3/3./3	TOTAL	34,4/0,360.00	TOTAL	3743,385.00	TOTAL	34,360,329.40	TOTAL	33,338,391.00	TOTAL	34,648,767.80

1 OF 1